
JOINT COMMITTEE ON HOUSING:  MASSACHUSETTS STATE HOUSE REPRESENTATIVES AND SENATORS 

Link to Joint Committee on Housing Page:  https://malegislature.gov/Committees/Detail/J28  

Link to get contact info for your own rep or senator: https://malegislature.gov/Search/FindMyLegislator 

 

Leadership 

Senator Brendan Crighton  

Chair: Joint Committee on Housing 

Brendan.Crighton@masenate.gov 
(617) 722-1350 

  

Chairman Kevin Honan 

Kevin.honan@mahouse.gov 

Chair: Joint Committee on Housing 

(617) 722-2470 

 

Senator Susan Moran 

Vice Chair:  Joint Committee on Housing 

Susan.moran@masenate.gov 

617 722 1330 

 

Rep. Joseph W. McGonagle Jr.  

Vice Chair:  Joint Committee on Housing 
Joseph.mcgonagle@mahouse.gov 

617 722 2017 

 

Rep. Aaron Michlewitz 

Aaron.m.michlewitz@mahouse.gov 

(617) 722-2990 

 

Senators: 

Senator Joseph A. Boncore 

Joseph.boncore@masenate.gov 
(617) 722-1634 

 

Harriette L. Chandler 

Harriet.Chandler@masenate.gov 

617 722 1544 

 

John F. Keenan 

John.keenan@masenate.gov 

617 (617) 722-1494 

 

Patrick M. O’Connor 

Patrick.oconnor@masenate.gov (617) 722-1646 
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Representatives 

Alan Silvia 

Alan.Silvia@mahouse.gov 

(617) 722-2230 

 

Christine P.  Barber 

Christine.barber@mahouse.gov 
(617) 722-2220 

 

Jose F. Tosado 

Jose.tosade@mahouse.gov 

617) 722-2060 
 

Peter Capano 

Peter.capano@mahouse.gov 
617) 722-2460 
 

Christopher Hendricks 

Christopher.hendricks@mahouse.gov 
(617) 722-2305 

 

Patrick Joseph Kearney 

Patrick.kearney@mahouse.gov 

(617) 722-2014 

 

Tram T. Nguyen 

Tram.nguyen@mahouse.gov 
(617) 722-2060 

 

David F. DeCoste 

David.decoste@mahouse.gov 
(617) 722-2460 

William L. Crocker, Jr.  

William.crocker@mahouse.gov 
(617) 722-2014 
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